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Type Power Lumen Angle Efficiency

BASIC PARAMETERS

DDK - LED VARIFLOOD
PRODUCT RANGE

LED
IP 66
70
5
100 000
135/145 lm/W
4000 K
Structure:Extruded ADC12 / Finish: Powder 
coated / Lens: Polycarbonate / Glass: 
Tempered glass
matte black
40°C - 55°C
180-305VAC
CE, GS, RoHS, UL
acc.STN EN 13032
Skúšobňa FEI STU, Ilkovičova 3, BA

Light Source
IP Rating
CRI (Ra>)
Warranty (Year)
Service Lifetime
Efficiency
CCT
Material

Color
Operating Temp.
Input Voltage
Certification
Photometric test
Photometric Lab.

DDK-LED  VARIFLOOD represents the gourp of high quality LED luminaires 
which are most suitable for all kinds of sport areas like stadiums (indoor 

and outdoor), racetracks, tunnels, and airports. They are applicable for 
indoor and outdoor areas due to protection degree up to IP 66. The power

range is 470,705,940W at CCT 4000K. Using LED light
source offers the operating lifetime up to 100 000 hours. Value index CRI

>70Ra brings optical púerformance that shows excellent high output
of any beam angle. 

Features: 
Energy class A+

Extreme power LED light
Ultra efficiency lens technology

Top quality materials used
Ies / ldt files are available on request
Supplied complete with accessories

Suspended / Surfaced mounting

Appliation: 
stadiums (indoor & outdoor)

racetracks
tunnels
airports

STADIUM

(W) (lm) °

IP66180-305
VAC IK10A+

DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 470
DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 705
DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 940
DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 470
DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 705
DDK - LED VARIFLOOD 940

470
705
940
470
705
940

68150
102225
136300
63450
95175

126900

15° / 30°
15° / 30°
15° / 30°
15° / 30°
15° / 30°
15° / 30°

145
145
145
135
135
135


